Printed On :31/12/2020 6:04:04 PM
27230209288 - RAMNIVAS RUIA JUNIOR COLLEGE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI.

Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Special Round- SreamiAms |

Code : MU528AGM Admission Status : Admitted
Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category 1er Categ Allotted Category Admission Status

ST_Fem (Due to non-
availability of
students in ST_FEM,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from

1 32290 346 MU1228156 SHIRKE VIKAS DEEPAK Male GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted

ST_Fem (Due to non-
availability of
students in ST_FEM,
the vacancy is
transferred and

filled from
2 41813 320 MU1175350 SUDRIK SRUJAN ABHIJEET Male GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted
3 42956 317 MU1288187 LOKHANDE SHRUTI DATTATRAY Female SC General_Fem Admitted

ST _Pure (Due to non
availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from

4 53305 282 MU1271921 MORE DHAMMESH PAMA Male SC Tech GENERAL) Admitted




54050
54883

57294

58347

58532

279
275

264

259

258

MU1121836 MANE PRATHAMESH SURESH
MU1351642 SOLKAR AKASH ARJUN

MU1370111 ANIRUDH SANTOSH MORE

MU1234548 SAPKAL AMOL GOVIND

MU1266488 BHOLE KISHOR SARJERAO

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

VI-A
OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

NTD_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in NTD, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
OBC_Pure

ST Pure (Due to non

availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

ST _Pure (Due to non

availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

ST Pure (Due to non

availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



10

11

12
13

58940

59351

61701
66381

256

254

240
203

MU1294864 PADWAL ROHIT SHANTARAM

MU1344174 SONAR ROHIT YOGESH

MU1247574 KHADE DEEPAK BHIMRAO
MU1203761 MANE SAKSHI SUBHASH

ST Pure (Due to non
availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
Male GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted
OBC_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
OBC_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
Male GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted
EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_TRF./EX.SR./FF
/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

General_Fem

Admitted
Admitted

Male SC
Female SC



14

66551

201

MU1231411 KEDARE AMAN BALKRUSHNA

EWS_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
Male SC GENERAL)

Admitted




