Printed	Printed On : 31/12/2020 6:04:04 PM 27230209288 - RAMNIVAS RUIA JUNIOR COLLEGE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI. Allotted Student List by Admission Status										
Round	Round : Special Round-I Stream : Arts										
Code :	Code : MU528AGM						Admiss	dmission Status : Admitted			
Sr. No.	Merit No.	Merit Marks	Form No.	Student Name	Gender	Category	ner Categ	Allotted Category	Admission Statu		
1	32290	346	<u>MU1228156</u> Sł	HIRKE VIKAS DEEPAK	Male	GENERAL		ST_Fem (Due to non availability of students in ST_FEM, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted		
2	41813	320	MU1175350 SI	JDRIK SRUJAN ABHIJEET	Male	GENERAL		ST_Fem (Due to non availability of students in ST_FEM, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted		
3	42956	317		OKHANDE SHRUTI DATTATRAY	Female	SC		General_Fem	Admitted		
4	53305	282		IORE DHAMMESH PAMA	Male	SC	Tech	ST_Pure (Due to non availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted		

5	54050	279 275	MU1121836 MU112E1642 SOLKAR AKASH ABUUN	Male Male	VJ-A OBC	NTD_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in NTD, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) OBC_Pure	Admitted Admitted
7	54883 57294	275	MU1351642 SOLKAR AKASH ARJUN MU1370111 ANIRUDH SANTOSH MORE	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non- availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
8	58347	259	MU1234548 SAPKAL AMOL GOVIND	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non- availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
9	58532	258	MU1266488 BHOLE KISHOR SARJERAO	Male	SC	ST_Pure (Due to non- availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

10	58940	256	MU1294864 PADWAL ROHIT SHANTARAM	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non- availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
11	59351	254	MU1344174 SONAR ROHIT YOGESH	Male	GENERAL	OBC_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students in OBC_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
12	61701	240	MU1247574 KHADE DEEPAK BHIMRAO	Male	SC	EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/ Ser/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_TRF./EX.SR./FF /SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
13	66381	203	MU1203761 MANE SAKSHI SUBHASH	Female	SC	General_Fem	Admitted

						EWS_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and	
14	66551	201	MU1231411 KEDARE AMAN BALKRUSHNA	Male	SC	filled from GENERAL)	Admitted